NR
31
29
30
25
36
26
32
33
35
34
27
28

Seite: 1/1

Punkte 2.Bundesliga
Serie: 3

Mannschaft
Skatfreunde Wirges Il
ESV Biichen

Herz Sieben Schwerte Il
Misselbuben Oldenburg |
Joker Oberhausen

SF Haan Gruiten |
Stadthalle Winsener 8 Il
Skatschnecken |

ISPA Hamburg I
Victoria Wiirgendorf

1. Barlebener SSV

SC Mittenaar |

Ergebnis
6292
5839
5733
5698
5739
5418
5236
4906
5913
5829
5598
5303

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



