## **Punkte 2.Bundesliga**

Serie: 3

NR	Mannschaft	Ergebnis	<b>Punkte</b>
31	Skatfreunde Wirges II	6292	6:0
29	ESV Büchen	5839	4:2
30	Herz Sieben Schwerte II	5733	2:4
25	Müsselbuben Oldenburg I	5698	0:6
36	Joker Oberhausen	5739	6:0
26	SF Haan Gruiten I	5418	4:2
32	Stadthalle Winsener 8 II	5236	2:4
33	Skatschnecken I	4906	0:6
35	ISPA Hamburg II	5913	6:0
34	Victoria Würgendorf	5829	4:2
27	1. Barlebener SSV	5598	2:4
28	SC Mittenaar I	5303	0:6